
Yakutat-Ahtna Cultural 

Exchange 



June 26th– Travel to Copper 

Valley

Time:   

2:13 PM
8:15 PM
8:20 PM
8:25 PM
8:45PM

Activity: 

Arrive in Anchorage 

Arrive in Glennallen

Meet at Ahtna Inc. 

Take guests to designated housing

Settle into Housing 

Activity: Set up at Klutina Culture Camp 



June 27th, Day 1- Klutina

Culture Camp

Time: 

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6-7:00 PM

Activity: 

Welcome

Introductions

Plant Discussion- Starr Knighten

Lunch- sharing cultural foods

Exchange Stories

Dance Exchange- Mark Johns 

Ahtna Language- Jessica Denny 

Dinner- sharing cultural foods

End the Day



June 28th, Day 2- Ahtna Cultural Center at Wrangell-St. Elias N.P.

Time: 

10:00 AM 

12:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:25 PM 

4:15 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

6-7:00 PM 

Activity:

Tour of Cultural Center/Museum 

Lunch

Show Videos -Gulkana Land Exchange Video, Ahtna 50-year video & CRNA Heritage Video

Nature Walk 

Judy Ramos Lecture - Migration Story 

Break

Jim Thomas Lecture - “Uh Kaadux Aoo Yaan too Ut” From Upon it, it is, that we were Walking

Discussion- Future YACE Planning

Leave NPS 

Dinner at Klutina Culture Camp

End of Day

Activity: Prepare for trip to Chitina



June 29th, Day 3-

Chitina Hall

Activity:

Travel to Chitina

Lunch 

Chitina YouTube Video  

Judy Ramos Presentation –History of Yakutat and Ahtna 

Traditional Songs, Dancing, Traditional Stories

Dinner 

Travel Back to Glennallen

End of Day 

Time:

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM 

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6-7:00 PM



June 30th -

Travel Home 

• Transport guests to the airport to 
travel home 



Thank you for joining us!

Safe travels home!
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